OWNER

SPENCER W ROECK
& DENISE M ROECK
2004 TRUST

DANGEL ALBERT A
2002 REVOC TRUST

SANGUINETTI JANE C
2015 TRUST

MEHRA CYRUS C &
ZOLFAGHARI
MARJAN REVOC
TRUST ETAL

PELTEREAU-
VILLENEUVE
FRANCOIS & KRISTA
LIV TR ETAL

BAGLEY KEVIN M

STOOPS PATRICK W
ITR/

DEN HELD YVETTE

Building and Safety Division

CONTRACTOR
KEN COOPER ROOFING

ABLE ROOFING
COMPANY

LARKE CONSTRUCTION
INC

ABLE ROOFING
COMPANY

NORTHERN PACIFIC
ROOFING INC

B HENRY'S QUALITY
ELECTRIC INC

MIN'S ELECTRIC INC

DEN HELD YVETTE
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Permit Activity Report:
From 04/02/2017 through 04/08/2017

ADDRESS

234 ELVIACT
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

204 CARIBE ISLE
NOVATO, CA 94949

935 ALTURAS WAY
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

2152 DANBERRY LN
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

120 MCALLISTER AVE
KENTFIELD, CA 94904

1229 LATTIE LN
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

760 CABIN DR
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

625 VENDOLA DR
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

PARCEL #
164-242-18

157-280-24

050-023-01

164-071-16

074-113-17

048-232-49

049-122-55

180-061-06

VALUE
$15,900

$16,900
$11,900

$12,515

$15,300

$2,000
$3,000

$600

JOB DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
REROOF - COMP

Tear-off, re-sheath &amp; re-roof
Tear-off &amp; re-roof

Remove existing BUR (Tar and
gravel) roof. Install class A BUR (tar
and gravel) roof.

Overlay existing roof with Class A
composition roof.

UPGRADE MAIN PANEL FROM
100A TO 200A

Relocate elec service for future hot
tub

Replace gas water heater
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RICHARDSON
THERESA R

LORY ELECTRIC

MAGARIAN LINDA
2014 LIVING TRUST

WILSON-SANBORN

JEMICO LLC

DE MELLO ROOFING

FAMILY REVOC INC

TRUST ETAL

ANGSTENBERGER ANGSTENBERGER
PETER REVOC INTER PETER REVOC INTER
VIVOS TRUST VIVOS TRUST

MATNEY JAMES L TR MARIN COUNTY
ROOFING CO INC

CARLSON CHRISTINE WILLIAM GOTELLI
A 2011 TRUST PLUMBING INC

ARIYOSHI ERIC Y REGGIE'S RELIABLE
PLUMBING SERVICE
INC

Report Print Date: 4/6/2017 4:11:28 PM

County of Marin
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From 04/02/2017 through 04/08/2017

21 LEGEND RD
SAN ANSELMO, CA
94960

47 CONIFER WAY
WOODACRE, CA 94973

20 BLUE RIDGE RD
KENTFIELD, CA 94904

8 GARDEN AVE
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

13 TEABERRY LN
TIBURON, CA 94920

20 MANN DR
KENTFIELD, CA 94904

445 VIA HERBOSA
NOVATO, CA 94949

176-222-32

172-191-47

075-231-01

179-311-07

058-091-10

071-172-06

160-263-07

$1,100

$12,795

$15,750

$10,000

$4,500

$2,100

$2,000

All work @ lower level utility room.
Replace existing 100A rated/100A
maximum supplied Zinsco subpanel
with new 200A minimum rated/100A
maximum supplied 30-40 space
subpanel, install new 20A/120VAC
circuit and receptacle for clothes
washer and install new 30A/240VAC
circuit and receptacle for clothes
dryer.

REPLACING 2 WINDOWS AND 1
DOOR LIKE FOR LIKE

REMOVE EXISTING BUILT-UP
ROOFING. INSTALL NEW BUILT-
UP ROOFING

hardi siding entire house

T/O existing Tar/gravel roof on
carport and upper roof. Replace with
same T/G surface. No new
sheathing is required.

Supply and install approx. 52' of 1/2"
gas line

Install new water heater
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KILROY CAITLIN E

CERMAK TIMMEN L

AGUA DE COCO LLC

HRBL LLC

MINKA THOMAS L

LANE CARYLD TR

50% ETAL
MANSHOURI REZA

UHLHORN-
THORNTON FAMILY
TRUST ETAL

BALDRIDGE
SHELMER

FULL COVERAGE
COMPANY

ALL ELECTRIC

MCWHERTER
ELECTRIC

GOLDEN GATE HOME
IMPROVEMENT INC

ONE STOP
PLASTERING INC

GAGNE BROTHERS
ENTERPRISES INC

DIVINE ELECTRIC

BELLOWS PLUMBING
HEATING & AIR INC

SUN SOLAR ELECTRIC
INC

Report Print Date: 4/6/2017 4:11:28 PM
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620 AMARANTH BLVD
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

314 N FERNDALE AVE
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

47 TERRACE AVE
BOLINAS, CA 94924

11 S KNOLL RD
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

131 BLACKSTONE DR
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

74 VENDOLA DR
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

901 ALTURAS WAY
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

326 MELROSE AVE
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

140 RICHARDSON DR
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

047-092-08

047-212-06

193-142-23

043-021-24

164-232-15

180-012-19

050-029-03

047-213-08

043-072-23

$12,000
$3,300
$700
$7,180
$15,000
$7,100

$4,000

$8,000

$2,698

reroof comp

UPGRADE MAIN SERVICE FROM
100A TO 200A

Install 50amp outlet in garage

Replace 4 windows &amp; 1 patio
door

<P>Replace stucco siding &amp;
replace windows</P>

BATH DRAIN RE-PIPE.

Remove unsafe/melted 100A Zinsco
main meter service panel. Install
new 125A Eaton main meter service
panel at original location
(underground PG&E wiring fed.)
Upgrade grounding and bonding to
current code.

Installing new high efficiency
furnace, new duct work, and whole
house fan.

Install new 200 amp over head
meter main and 2 car chargers
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KEITH RICHARD &
ANNAMAE 1995
FAMILY TRUST

KAPLAN BRADLEY &
KELLY REVOC TRUST
ETAL

KIRI SHARDUL

GILES FREDERIC P
ITR/

MONROE RUSSELL R
JR

GRIFFIN GORDON A

MITCHELL BRIDGER
M TR

PEDLEY ERIC S

Building and Safety Division

ERNEST ONGARO &

SONS INC

HOME DEPOT U S AINC

HOME DEPOT U SAINC

MC LERAN INC

MC LERAN INC

GRIFFIN GORDON A

HENRIS SUPPLY INC

HANDELIN
INCORPORATED
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90 DEER HOLLOW RD
SAN ANSELMO, CA
94960

117 HILLSIDE AVE
KENTFIELD, CA 94904

108 MORNING SUN
AVE
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

290 VISTA GRANDE
GREENBRAE, CA 94904

224 OAK CREST RD
SAN ANSELMO, CA
94960

952 W CALIFORNIA
AVE
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

290 CAMINO DEL MAR
INVERNESS, CA 94937

59 DIPSEA RD
STINSON BEACH, CA
94970

177-102-17

074-082-35

051-044-05

070-092-09

177-133-15

050-024-05

112-011-01

195-080-35

$19,500

$7,655

$15,368

$15,800

$3,100

$10,000

$16,000

$52,900

replace furnace &amp; ductwork

REPLACE 6 WINDOWS SIZE FOR
SIZE

REPLACE 12 WINDOWS &amp; 2
SLIDING DOORS SIZE FOR SIZE

T/O roof to solid sheeting. Re-roof
with Class A Landmark TL Shingles.

Tear off two (2) sloped sections of
roofing to solid sheeting. Re-roof
with Class A Lifetime Shingles.

Replace plumbing fixtures in 1/2
bath

Reroof house. T/o existing comp
and b/u roofing. Install Cert. Install
comp shingles on sloped section.
On flat section install 1/4" dens
deck, fully adhered TPO membrane.
14 and 2 sq.

REPLACE SIDING &amp; TRIM
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Building and Safety Division

BARROW
CHRISTOPHER

ARB INC

PIRES HERBERTO M PIRES HERBERTO M

SMITH/STONE 1991
FAMILY TRUST ETAL

STRAUSS RICHARD
TR

MOORE HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

MC LERAN INC

GREENE PHILIP D
2015 REVOC TRUST
ETAL

MC LERAN INC

DOTY FAMILY TRUST JEMICO LLC
ETAL

Total Number of Permits: 38
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40 CUSHING AVE
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

170 WILD HORSE
VALLEY DR
NOVATO, CA 94947

72 CREEKSIDE DR
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

85 DIPSEA RD
STINSON BEACH, CA
94970

336 RIDGEWOOD AVE
MILL VALLEY, CA 94941

3 LINNET CT
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903

180-118-06

146-241-05

164-630-16

195-080-21

047-211-17

164-531-05

$1,500

$2,000

$1,950

$18,350

$13,100

$8,693

ARB to extend gas house line
plumbing approximately 10' to new
meter location per PG&E

REPLACE ZINSCO&nbsp; MAIN
PANEL (100A TO 200A)&nbsp;AND
SUBPANEL

replace ducting only

T/O sloped section & three (3) flat
sections of the main roof to solid
sheeting. Re-roof sloped section
with Class A Lifetime Shingles. Re-
roof flat sections with Class A Torch
Down roofing system.

T/O 3 sections of the main roof to
solid sheeting. Slope roof for
positive drainage. Re-roof with
Class A Tar & Gravel roof system.

replacing 1 window and 1 door like
for like.

Total Value $372,254
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